Switching Power
Supply ATS
The Chroma Automatic Power Supply Test
system Model 8000 is the ultimate solution
for power electronic testing. The system
includes a wide range of hardware choice
such as AC/DC Sources, Electronic Loads,
DMM, Oscillate Scope, Noise Analyzer and

Chroma power supply auto test system model 8000 is capable to support HP34401A / 34970A and Keithley 2700 series DMM and most
of Tektronix scopes .  Other DMM and DSO are supported upon request.
Ordering information
8000 : Switching Power Supply ATS
6011/ 80611 : Timing/ Noise Analyzer
6011n/ 6012n : Timing/ Noise  module
6012/ 80612 : OVP/ Short Circuit Tester
6013/ 80613 : ON/ OFF Controller
5004ATM : System Controller
A600009 : GPIB Cable (200 cm)
A600010 : GPIB Cable (60 cm)
A800004 : 19" Rack for Model 8000
A800005 : PCI Bus GPIB Card (National Instrument)
A800006 : Test Fixture for Model 8000
Application & selection guide
A800010 : 8000 Software Package - Basic version (Including Test Program Editor, Test Report
Editor, GO/ NOGO run, Test Report Generator, Hardware Configuration, Management Function)
A800011 : 8000 Software Module - Statistics
A800012 : 8000 Software Module - Test Item Editor
A800013 : 8000 Software Module - Report Wizard
A800014 : 8000 Software Module - On-Line Control
A630002 : GPIB Interface for Model 6312/ 6314/ 6304
DC Load Module : Refer to Model 6300 , 6310 , 6320 , 6340 Series
Power Analyzer : Refer to Model 6630 , 6632 Series
AC Source : Refer to Model 6400 , 6500 , 61500 , 61600 Series